MC-22-1C
闭式冷却塔
CLOSED TYPE COOLING TOWER
Single side air inlet
Double side air inlets
RCD
RCS
两面进风

5、The above capacities are base on 304 stainless steel coils
6、Refer to selection software for more information
1、型号说明:RCD-341BD
2、参考工况: 流量按湿球温度28℃计算
3、RCD型适用于低噪音空调项目
5、上述设备均选用304不锈钢盘管
6、更多信息可参考配套版本软件
于多台组合塔
4、CTI认证机型适用于为单塔，也适用
R:  制造商  C :  闭式
D:  双面进风  314BD:  机型代码
备注
PAGE 17 PAGE 18
NOTES
1. Cooling tower foundation can be concrete planks or piers
2. For single module tower with length & width equal to or larger than
    2896 mm,  additional supports should be added
3. The surface of the foundation has to be level with a tolerance <± 5 mm
4. Please contact ROSEMEX Sales Engineer for the distance between the air
    inlet surface of the equipment and the blockage
5. Dimension C is to allow for major pipe installation. Consult the
    factory if there is any need for multiple units
Instructions for Tower Foundation RCS-type
Instructions for Tower Foundation RCD-type
NOTES
1、Nomenclature: RCS-012ED
      R: Manufacturer                C: Closed circuit type
     S: Single side air inlets      012ED: Model code
2、The Flow Rate is based on the Wet Bulb Temperature 28℃
3、RCS model is suitable for industrial cooling projects
4、The above CTI CERTIFICATES are for single module and can
      apply to multiple modules
5、The above capacities are base on 304 stainless steel coils
6、Refer to selection software for more information
Instructions  For  Tower  Foundation承重基础说明
RCD-34 series
RCD-36 series
RCD-38 series
RCD-39 series
RCD-413E series
RCD-413H series
RCD-414 series
RCD-433E series
RCD-433H series
RCD-434 series
2250
2476